WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
MAM-200 DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL
Monitors & Controls Key Compressor Functions
• Protects compressor in the event of a fault
• Provides service required alerts
• Sequencing of up to 16 compressors

KRSB-5 485 220 33x21x37 838x533x940 705 320 68x24x65 1727x610x1651 755 343 71x24x65 1803x610x1651
KRSB-7.5 507 230 33x21x37 838x533x940 727 330 68x24x65 1727x610x1651 777 353 71x24x65 1803x610x1651
KRSB-10 774 351 40x26x42 1016x660x1067 994 451 68x28x71 1727x711x1803 1054 479 71x28x71 1803x711x1803
KRSB-15 836 380 40x26x42 1016x660x1067 1056 479 68x28x71 1727x711x1803 1116 507 71x28x71 1803x711x1803
KRSB-20 1003 455 44x29x48 1118x737x1219 1223 555 68x31x77 1727x787x1956 1293 587 71x31x77 1803x787x1956
KRSB-25 1102 500 44x29x48 1118x737x1219 1322 600 68x31x77 1727x787x1956 1402 637 71x31x77 1803x787x1956
KRSB-30 1213 551 44x29x48 1118x737x1219 1433 651 68x31x77 1727x787x1956 1533 696 75x31x77 1905x787x1956
KRSB-40 2296 1041 55x43x66 1397x1092x1676 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
KRSB-50 2315 1051 55x43x66 1397x1092x1676 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
MODEL BASE MOUNTED TANK MOUNTED TANK MOUNTED W/ DRYER
 WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
PERFORMANCE
MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/M) SOUND
  HP kW 115 psi 8 bar 125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10 bar 175 psi 12 bar dbA
KRSB-5 5 3.7 17 0.47 16 0.46 14 0.39 12 0.33 70
KRSB-7.5 7.5 5.5 25 0.71 24 0.67 21 0.59 16 0.46 70
KRSB-10 10 7.5 40 1.13 37 1.05 33 0.94 26 0.74 71
KRSB-15 15 11 62 1.75 59 1.68 52 1.46 41 1.15 71
KRSB-20 20 15 90 2.54 80 2.28 70 1.99 57 1.61 72
KRSB-25 25 18.5 114 3.23 107 3.04 89 2.51 61 1.73 73
KRSB-30 30 22 129 3.64 120 3.40 101 2.85 74 2.10 73
KRSB-40 40 30 187 5.30 176 4.98 166 4.70 141 3.99 74
KRSB-50 50 37 223 6.31 212 6.00 190 5.38 177 5.01 75